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CVAC Conference B - 2025-05-22

Conference Track and Field
Gordie Howe Sports Complex

Results

Event 102  400 Meter Dash Intermediate Boys
================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals
================================================================
Section  1
  1 Reid, John                   1A_Colonsay              58.35
  2 Balion, Colton               1A_Allan               1:01.12
  3 Warren, Ryder                Warman Middle          1:05.68
  4 Park, Carson                 1A_Osler               1:10.88
  5 Neudorf, Noah                3A_Hague               1:20.15
 -- Walliser, Porter             3A_Hanley                  DNS
 -- Waldal, Michael              3A_Hanley                  DNS
Section  2
  1 Pope, Quinton                5A_Warman              1:02.51
  2 Aebig, Camryn                2A_Rosthern            1:03.14
  3 Westeringh, Nico             5A_Warman              1:04.46
  4 Peters, Ondrej               3A_Osler VCA           1:06.09
  5 Willis, Jaxson               1A_Osler               1:10.59
  6 Flottemesch, Hayden          Warman Middle          1:14.35
  7 Bursaw, Sullivan             Warman Middle          1:21.28
Section  3
  1 Power, Brody                 3A_Clavet              1:00.47
  2 Libke, Grayson               3A_Hanley              1:03.78
  3 Bandet, Jeshuah              3A_Rosthern Junior     1:04.59
  4 Neudorf, Jason               3A_Osler VCA           1:12.03
  5 Pierce, Kipton               3A_Clavet              1:14.60
  6 Brodie, Logan                1A_Ecole Providence    1:16.95
  7 Krahn, Logan                 3A_Hague               1:17.72
 -- Bueckert, Owen               3A_Osler VCA               DNS

Event 102  400 Meter Dash Intermediate Boys
===================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  H#
===================================================================
Finals
  1 Reid, John                   1A_Colonsay              58.35   1
  2 Power, Brody                 3A_Clavet              1:00.47   3
  3 Balion, Colton               1A_Allan               1:01.12   1
  4 Pope, Quinton                5A_Warman              1:02.51   2
  5 Aebig, Camryn                2A_Rosthern            1:03.14   2
  6 Libke, Grayson               3A_Hanley              1:03.78   3
  7 Westeringh, Nico             5A_Warman              1:04.46   2
  8 Bandet, Jeshuah              3A_Rosthern Junior     1:04.59   3
  9 Warren, Ryder                Warman Middle          1:05.68   1
 10 Peters, Ondrej               3A_Osler VCA           1:06.09   2
 11 Willis, Jaxson               1A_Osler               1:10.59   2
 12 Park, Carson                 1A_Osler               1:10.88   1
 13 Neudorf, Jason               3A_Osler VCA           1:12.03   3
 14 Flottemesch, Hayden          Warman Middle          1:14.35   2
 15 Pierce, Kipton               3A_Clavet              1:14.60   3
 16 Brodie, Logan                1A_Ecole Providence    1:16.95   3
 17 Krahn, Logan                 3A_Hague               1:17.72   3
 18 Neudorf, Noah                3A_Hague               1:20.15   1
 19 Bursaw, Sullivan             Warman Middle          1:21.28   2
 -- Waldal, Michael              3A_Hanley                  DNS   1
 -- Bueckert, Owen               3A_Osler VCA               DNS   3
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 -- Walliser, Porter             3A_Hanley                  DNS   1


